
Jan 10 Fri Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses open in Canvas

Jan 14 Tue Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses begin

Jan 17 Fri Last day to Add a course (Spring A Session)

Jan 20 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday

Jan 21 Tue Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment 

(Spring A Session)

Jan 24 Wed Last day to Add a course (Full Semester Session)

Jan 24 Fri Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment 

(Full Semester Session)

Feb 3 Mon Summer 2025 Registration Opens

Feb 17 Mon President’s Day Holiday

Feb 21 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring A Session)

Mar 7 Fri Last day of classes (Spring A Session)

Mar 10-14 Mon - Fri Spring Break

Mar 14 Fri Spring B Session courses open in Blackboard

Mar 17 Mon Spring B Session courses begin

Mar 19 Wed Last day to Add a course (Spring B Session)

Mar 21 Fri Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment 

(Spring B Session)

Mar 31 Mon Fall 2025 Registration Opens

Apr 3 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Full Semester Session)

Apr 25 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring B Session)

May 9 Fri Last day of classes (Spring B Session and Full Semester Session)

May 16 Fri Grades post in ZAGWEB
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